New York

$71+ billion

a year U.S. organic industry is
supported by over 28,400
certified organic operations
nationwide.

farms in the

/‘/{ country plan to

(E/\ increase
11}

production.

28% of organic

13% increase in farmgate
commodity sales from $9.9B
to $11.2B annually from

8,562,911

reported organic acres
across the country.

A\
(o) \ /
92% ;

of U.S. households stock
organic food in their
kitchens.

USDA NASS 2021 Organic Survey
Organic Integrity Database (as of 7/1/2025)
NielsenlQ Panel on Demand Omnishopper (2024)

f
f

Z

ORGANIC
TRADE
ASSOCIATION

New York ranked 2nd in the
nation with 2,003 organic
operations and ranked 2nd in
certified acres with 985,648
in 2025.

33% of organic farms in New
York have split operations.

Organic farms in New York
hired 13% more workers on
average than their

conventional counterparts.

OREI and ORG have provided
$31M in funding to New York.

Milk, eggs, and cattle are the
top organic commodities in
New York.

48% of counties in New York
are Organic Hotspots.*

*Organic Agriculture Hotspots boost local
household incomes by an average of $1,014
compared to Conventional Agriculture Hotspots.



New York

Organic Operations by New York
Congressional District:

District Organic Operations

NYO1
NYO2
NYO3
NYO4
NYO5
NYO6
NYO7
NYO8
NYO9
NY10
NY11
NY12
NY13
NY14
NY15
NY16
NY17
NY18
NY19
NY20
NY21
NY22
NY23
NY24
NY25
NY26

38
41

39
10

5

41

52

79

22

37
40
60
259
28
481
152
121
419
30
22

ORGANIC
TRADE
ASSOCIATION



