

\$71+ billion

a year U.S. organic industry is supported by over **28,400 certified organic operations nationwide**.



28% of organic farms in the country **plan to increase production**.

13% increase in farmgate commodity sales from \$9.9B to \$11.2B annually from



reported organic acres across the country.



of U.S. households stock organic food in their kitchens.



New York ranked 2nd in the nation with 2,003 organic operations and ranked 2nd in certified acres with 985,648 in 2025.



33% of organic farms in New York have split operations.



Organic farms in New York hired **13% more workers** on average than their conventional counterparts.



OREI and ORG have provided \$31M in funding to New York.



Milk, eggs, and cattle are the top organic commodities in New York.



48% of counties in New York are Organic Hotspots.*

New York





Organic Operations by New York **Congressional District:**

District	Organic Operations
NY01	38
NY02	41
NY03	39
NY04	10
NY05	5
NY06	8
NY07	41
NY08	9
NY09	3
NY10	52
NY11	4
NY12	79
NY13	1
NY14	22
NY15	2
NY16	37
NY17	40
NY18	60
NY19	259
NY20	28
NY21	481
NY22	152
NY23	121
NY24	419
NY25	30
NY26	22